

## **KLONDIKE Lubricants Corporation Warranty**

KLONDIKE Lubricants Corporation warrants that at the time of sale, all lubricant, grease, and engine coolant products bearing the KLONDIKE brand meet their written product specifications and are free of defective materials, design, and workmanship.

The KLONDIKE warranty is in addition to, and does not invalidate, any warranty supplied by an original equipment manufacturer when used in accordance with the KLONDIKE written product recommendations and the original equipment manufacturers' written specifications\*.

KLONDIKE is 100% committed to our customers. To support this commitment, KLONDIKE Lubricants Corporation will repair or replace equipment parts that have been damaged as a direct result of the failure of any of our products\*.

\*For specific warranty details and procedures, contact KLONDIKE Lubricants Corporation at info@klondikelubricants.com.

KLONDIKE LUBRICANTS CORPORATION 1-877-293-4691 • info@klondikelubricants.com

www.klondikelubricants.com